CAMPIONANDO

Serie B GIR.

GIORNATA n.1 del 31/08/2024
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CHIEVO
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SAN MARINO ACADEMY
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VIS MEDITERRANEA

OROBICA

BOLOGNA

FREEDOM
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TERNANA
BRESCIA
Squadra
1 8 TERNANA
2| @ PARMA
3 =§ GENOA
4 ﬁ BOLOGNA
5 LUMEZZANE
6| & CHIEVO
7 7 BRESCIA
8 @ CESENA
9 % RES ROMA
10| @ AREZZO FEMM.
11 FREEDOM
12| & VERONA
13 (5’@ SAN MARINO ACADEMY
14| @ OROBICA
15 e PAVIA ACADEMY
16 VIS MEDITERRANEA

79 30
77 30
64 30
61 30
51 30
46 30
44 30
44 30
41 30
40 30
37 30
29 30
28 30
27 30
20 30
2 30

25

24

20

19

15

14

14

14

13

12

10

12

14

14

15

14

13

19

18

17

22

28

81

73

71

77

48

63

64

57

41

40

39

38

40

32

31

18

11

19

31

36

43

49

44

51

47

36

55

81

72

91

115

63

62

52

46

12

20

15

13

-10




